CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
According to
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
This certificate is only valid for products submitted for certification, which are identical to the tested and
certified product(s). It is confirmed that a sample of the product has been tested and found in conformity with
the following standard(s):
Standard(s): EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017
Detailed specifications of the tested and certified product are shown in the following Test Report:

Switching Power Supply
HF100W-LSM-5, HF100W-LSM-12, HF100W-LSM-15, HF100W-LSM-24,
HF100W-LSM-36, HF100W-LSM-48
HENGFU CORP
258 XINJIA RD SONGJIANG DISTRICT SHANGHAI 201611 CHINA
ANHUI HENGFU CORPORATION
39 CHUANGYE ROAD, XUANCHENG 242000, ANHUI PROVINCE, CHINA
Trade Mark
Electrical Rating
Insulation Class
Degree of Protection
Additional Information
AC INPUT: 100-240Vac, 3.2A, 50/60Hz
DC OUTPUT:
HF100W-LSM-5: 5Vdc, 18A
HF100W-LSM-12: 12Vdc, 8.5A
HF100W-LSM-15: 15Vdc, 7.0A
HF100W-LSM-24: 24Vdc, 4.5A
HF100W-LSM-36: 36Vdc, 2.8A
HF100W-LSM-48: 48Vdc, 2.2A
N/A
IP X0
For building-in
此证